
3 (a) (g)  ….

Title of the                  

Class of Securities                   

To Be Sold

Name of Each               

Securities                       

Exchange

(See instr. 3(g))

COMMON NASD

Alan Auerbach Exec Officer  c/o 10880 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 2150, Los Angeles, CA 90024

2 (a) NAME OF PERSON FOR WHOSE ACCOUNT THE SECURITIES                                 

ARE TO BE SOLD

10/4/2021

Name and Address of Each Broker Through Whom the                                   

Securities are to be Offered or Each Market Maker                                                   

who is Acquiring the Securities

Broker-Dealer                       

File Number

Number of Shares or 

Other Units

To Be Sold

(See instr. 3(c))

Aggregate                  

Market                                  

Value

(See instr. 3(d))

Number of Shares          

or Other Units 

Outstanding

(See instr. 3(e))

Approximate                  

Date of Sale

(See instr. 3(f))

(MO.   DAY   YR.)

Muriel Siebert & Co., Inc.                                                           

4141 NE 2nd Avenue, Suite 201                                                                           

Miami, FL 33137

1,858            11,433$          40.7M

  INSTRUCTION:  The person filing this notice should contact the issuer to obtain the I.R.S. Identification Number and the S.E.C. File Number.

(b)  .. SEC USE ONLY (c)  .. (d) (e) … (f) ….

AREA  CODE NUMBER

424 248-6500
  RELATIONSHIP TO 

ISSUER                                                     

  (c) ADDRESS STREET                                                       CITY                              STATE                 ZIP CODE

10880 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 2150          (b) Los Angeles CA 90024

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number:          3235-0101

Expires:              June 30, 2020 

Estimated   average   burden                                

hours per response  …........ 1.00
SEC USE ONLY

DOCUMENT SEQUENCE NO.

PUMA BIOTECHNOLOGY INC 77-0683487 001-35703
1 (d) ADDRESS OF ISSUER                                                                                     STREET                                                                                  CITY        STATE                        ZIP CODE      (e) TELEPHONE NO.

CUSIP NUMBER

1 (a) NAME OF ISSUER (Please type or print) (b)  IRS IDENT. NO. (c) S.E.C. FILE NO. WORK LOCATION



Title of the Class
Date you 

Acquired

Common 10/4/21

Date of Sale

7/2/21 

8/2/21 

9/2/21 

10/4/21     

DATE OF NOTICE

DATE OF PLAN ADOPTION OR GIVING OF INSTRUCTION,

IF RELYING ON RULE 10B5-1

Nature of Acquisition Transaction
Name of Person from Whom Acquired

(If gift, also give date donor acquired)

Amount of Securities 

Acquired
Date of Payment Nature of Payment

RSU VESTING - Sell to cover - taxes  Issuer  3,543 Shares 

Name and Address of Seller Title of Securities Sold

Amount of                                    

Securities Sold Gross Proceeds

Alan Auerbach                                                                                                          

c/o 10880 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 2150, Los Angeles, CA 90024                                                                                                          

via MURIEL SIEBERT & CO., INC.

PUMA BIOTECHNOLOGY INC 3,543 shrs               

1,764 shrs               

1,764 shrs               

1,858 shrs               

$47,120.97                            

$13,285.74                            

$13,402.88                            

$11,433.20                            

10/4/2021

PBYI                                           Alan Auerbach


